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Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Technology Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Energy Insurance

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

Monoline Property

Chubb Builders Risk

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Chubb Forefront for Health Care Orgs

Chubb FI Management Liability

Abigail Kelly abigail.kelly@chubb.com 212-461-5061 NY Region Marketing Manager, VP

Gabrielle Thiry

Gabrielle Thiry

Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder

212-461-5064 Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts Gabrielle Thiry

Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos.

Financial Institutions P&C mdimler@chubb.com

Life Sciences

Technology 

212-461-5064 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder

erivera@chubb.com

Ocean Cargo

Scheduled Equip Floater

Chubb Financial Lines

Monoline Property

Susan Weissman susan.weissman@chubb.com 212-461-5021 Executive Assistant

Selena Morris selena.morris@chubb.com 212-801-4240 Marketing Assistant

Energy 312-529-6928

gabrielle.thiry@chubb.com

Motor Truck Cargo

Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables

Boiler & Machinery

Ben Tiffany

Gabrielle Thiry

Andrew Pachter

Michael Dimler

Kate Bernay

Michael Dimler

212-461-5013

Forefront Management Liab
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos. Eric Wedin eric.wedin@chubb.com

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability

Desired Classes/Products OfferedChubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number

ttucker@chubb.com

212-801-4253

Products

212-801-4127

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

212-801-4149 Middle Market Property and Casualty

Commercial Package apachter@chubb.com Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms

212-801-4127

646-402-4774kbernay@chubb.com

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

gabrielle.thiry@chubb.com 212-461-5064

marissa.picucci1@chubb.com 908-432-3759 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

mdimler@chubb.com

gabrielle.thiry@chubb.com 212-461-5064 Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs

Hospital Management Liabilty

vin.milano@chubb.com 

Management Liability, Professional Liability, EPL, 
PTL and Fidelity for: Banks (over $3B in Assets); 
Registered Advisers/Funds; Hedge Funds; Family 
Offices; Venture Capital/Private Equity; Insurance 

Companies212-642-7801

peter.castillo@chubb.com

Vin Milano

Peter Castillo

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab

Management Liab - Public 
Companies

gabrielle.thiry@chubb.com 212-461-5064

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  Fiduciary, 
Workplace Violence, K&R,  Chubb Management 

Liability for Public Cos.

212-642-7896

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media.  Primary and Excess

212-642-7870

Eric Rivera

Builder's Risk

eric.wedin@chubb.com 212-642-7870

Professional Liability

Eric Wedin

afeller@chubb.com

Commercial Lines Manager Tracy Tucker 212-461-5068 Middle Market Property and Casualty

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

NYC Branch

Marissa Picucci 

Gabrielle Thiry

NYC Branch Manager, RCOO212-461-5020Amy Feller

Commercial Lines Manager Krista Ksicinski kksicinski@chubb.com

gabrielle.thiry@chubb.com

btiffany@chubb.com

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs
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Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Excess WC

Chubb Excess Casualty

Chubb Large Construction

Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction

Chubb Excess Energy Solutions

ESIS Risk Management Services

Chubb Global Property

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Construction Surety

Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Inland Marine Solutions

Chubb Environmental

Chubb Global Casualty

Homeowners, Condo, Coop, City Home

Kevin O'Malley KPOmalley@chubb.com 212-801-4246

Taylor Schwarting taylor.schwarting@chubb.com 212-801-4277

Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

dproniuk@chubb.com 212-801-4276

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal ExcessDarryl Proniuk

Personal Risk Services

Personal Risk Services Taylor Schwarting

212-642-7894thomas.mcmanus@chubb.comExcess Casualty

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Stand alone; 
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident

Personal Risk Services Kevin O'Malley KPOmalley@chubb.com 212-801-4246

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WCNational Accounts

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Management Liab - Public 
Companies

212-703-7010

Domestic Casualty - Guaranteed 
Cost

A&H

212-827-3865

Environmental Steve Roth

Contract Surety

Nik Holguin  nholguin@chubb.com

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Small Business BOP Kristian Sanders 917-583-1747

Life Sciences Dana Schmidt

Construction Casualty Barry Uy

312-775-7878

212-703-7141

Energy Excess Casualty paul.berberich@chubb.com 212-703-7089

 Risk Management Services

Excess WC eric.sipos@chubb.com

Jeff Pasternack

Construction Excess Casualty adam.brown@chubb.com 212-801-4064

"All Risk" Property  hayley.christian@chubb.com

Paul Berberich

barry.uy@chubb.com

215-640-1426

Thomas McManus

Eric Sipos

 Hayley Christian 

Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors

Excess Casualty National Accounts

Inland Marine Builders Risk Mark Gadaire

Commercial Surety Craig Gortner 

212-703-7178steven.roth@chubb.com

elizabeth.losi@chubb.comElizabeth Losi Medical Risk Facilities

Lead or Excess; $25M capacity

Foreign Casualty Vincent Catapano

craig.gortner@chubb.com

mark.gadaire@chubb.com

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC

Chubb Small Business

kristian.sanders@chubb.com

Adam Brown 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess

Personal Risk Services

TPA Claim Management ServicesRobert Johnson

212-801-4194dschmidt@chubb.com

vincent.catapano@chubb.com

estickle@chubb.com

Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Eric Sickle

taylor.schwarting@chubb.com 212-801-4277

Amy McKellar

Tom Agnello

Accident and Health

212-461-5013

212-703-7152

Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks

 212-801-4210

Eric Rivera erivera@chubb.com

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk property

Foreign Casualty

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Contractor & International Surety

215-640-4654

908-605-3141

amy.mckellar@chubb.com

jeff.pasternack@chubb.com

212-461-5034

212-703-7012 Domestic Casualty

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

212-209-2231

thomas.agnello@chubb.com

robert.johnson@esis.com

Chubb Inland Marine

212-642-7865
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Chubb Global Casualty

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Financial Institutions

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Trade Credit

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Chubb Commercial Surety

Chubb Construction Surety

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Environmental

Chubb International

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Medical Liability

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction

Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Workplace Benefits

212-703-7136

Commercial Surety

Ryan Snyder

Financial Institutions Vin Milano

Medical Risk Melissa Flanigan melissa.flanigan@chubb.com 212-703-7136

james.fleischer@chubb.com

Crop

daniel.clancy@chubb.com

Contract Surety Eric Stickle estickle@chubb.com

Steven Roth

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident,

and AD&D Malcom Bettis Mbettis@chubb.com

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment

Chubb Workplace Benefits Bob Harrs

Public Entity Casualty Paul Cunney

212-703-7138

212-801-4270

Blended GL/Pollution

Contractor & International Surety

Andrew Weitzman

Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

Commercial Marine Dan Clancy

Kate Bernay

Ed Markovich

Railroad Protective Liab

Transactional Risk

Toby.vass@chubb.com

paul.cunney@chubb.com 212-827-3818 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts

Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation

barry.uy@chubb.com

Product Recall Joe Cala Joseph.cala@chubb.com

Agribusiness

Environmental

Ryan Snyder

Umbrella/Excess

Andrew.Weitzman@chubb.com

908-605-3141

Professional Liability/Cyber Peter Castillo

212-801-4131

717-480-6960

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent Liab

Ryan.snyder@chubbagribusiness.com

Trade Credit

Private/Not-For-Profit 
Management Liability James Fleischer

Financial Institutions David Harris david.harris@chubb.com

Chubb Specialty Areas

Toby Vass

212-801-4219

Kate Bernay

Melissa Flanigan Melissa.Flanigan@chubb.com

203-782-4141

Michael Colson Michael.Colson@chubb.com 504-310-3608

Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 
aircraft, and aviation operations

Ryan.snyder@chubbagribusiness.com 717-480-6960

Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & Crop-Hail 
Insurance Protection

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & TanksSteven.Roth@chubb.com 212-703-7178

212-642-7896

Commercial Marine

212-827-3819

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab

peter.castillo@chubb.com

vin.milano@chubb.com 212-642-7801

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media.  Primary and Excess

kbernay@chubb.com

212-703-7152

Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and supported 
excess

Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods

sdelemps@chubb.com 212-801-4167 Including Controlled Master Program

Construction Barry Uy

Healthcare

International 

Airports and Aircraft

212-801-4263

212-827-3849

Bob.Harrs@chubb.com 973-402-1344

Accident, Critical Illness, 
Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance

Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

Sebastian De Lemps

Chubb Accident and Health

Anthony Richardson Anthony.Richardson@westchester.com

Misc. Medical

Edward.markovich@chubb.com

212-642-7888

kbernay@chubb.com

Professional and GL for Medical Facilities

212-801-4131

212-703-7155 Commercial, Contract & International Surety

Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umb

Commercial Umbrella & Excess
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Chubb DecisionPoint

Chubb International Advantage

Chubb TankSafe

Chubb U writer Contractors' EquipmentUwriter for Contractors Equip

TankSafe

International Advantage

Tracy Tucker ttucker@chubb.com 212-461-5068

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M 
(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes 

<$250k or 25% of total)

Sebastian de Lemps sdelemps@chubb.com 212-801-4167

Quote,bind, issue international 
trip travel package policy

Bob Winterburn Robert.Winterburn@chubb.com 215-640-1451

Quote, bind, issue system for 
commercial underground & aboveground 

storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons

212-801-4219

Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.: 
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof.

@chubb Commercial Online Quoting 

DecisionPoint James Fleischer james.fleischer@chubb.com
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